8” LED Commercial Flat Frame-in Kit
DESIGN FEATURES
DESCRIPTION
The M810/MCLR8W is an 8“ LED, Non-IC Commercial Flat Frame-in Kit and is available with multiple Trim styles. Designed for use in non-insulated
ceilings, Insulation material must be kept a minimum of 3” from fixture. Available with a 14W, 23W, 30W or 45W high efficacy LED engine and
universal, dimmable drivers. The special optical diffuser produces high lumen transmission and even illumination. Suitable for Wet Locations.
Ceiling Cut-out : 8”-1/8”
* Lutron: NovaT (Ntelv 300&600)

Flat Frame-in
Down Light Kit
 Ordering Information
Housing
Example : M810-14-830-Z ** Consult factory for other Color Temperatures and Finishes
27 = 2700K
30 = 3000K
35 = 3500K
40 = 4000K
Color Temp.**
-14 = 14W
-23 = 23W
-30 = 30W
-45 = 45W
-Watts
-8 = 80
-9 = 90
-CRI
-HC = Haze Clear
-WH = White Painted
-Reflector Finish**
MCLR8W-HC-WH
MCLR8W-HC
MCLR8W-B
MCLR8W-BL
MCLR8W-CL
MCLR8W-HCW
MCLR8W-DL
MCLR8W-DLC
Trim
-WH = White
-BK  = Black
Baffle Finish for
B & BL
Optional
Metal Trim Ring Finish
-WH = White Plastic Trim Ring
            (Standard)
-WMR = White Metal Ring
-SN = Satin Nickel
-CH = Chrome
-SF = Polished Self-Flange
            (for Open or Wall Wash
            Reflectors ONLY)
MCLR8W-DLC
Reflector with Frosted 3.5”
Center Hole Lens
[MCLR8W-30-830-HC-WH]
Image Arch Lighting  |  10064 Dawson Canyon Road Corona, CA 92883  |  (888) 220-1882
© Image Arch Lighting, All Rights Reserved. This document is subject to change without notice.
Catalog # Type
Date
Project
Prepared by120V-277VAC LED 8“, Non-IC, Commercial Flat Frame-in Kit
Down Light with interchangeable Reflector Trims
M810/MCLR8W
LDE1 =  Hi-lume 1% EcoSystem
 Fade to Black Dimming
LTE =  Hi-lume 1% 2-Wire Dimming 120V
1=PEQ0 Hi-lume Premier 0.1% EcoSystem
FadeToBlack Dimming
(For 23W or less only)
* Option : Emergency  (Non-IC only)
-EM = Emergency Battery Backup
=
Z10    = 120/277V, 0-10V Dimming
Z       = 120/277V, Tri-Mode
                 (0-10V/Triac/ELV)